Product Release Information
LENOVO® IOMEGA® IX4-300D
 Network  Storage
DESCRIPTION
Centrally store and backup your digital files
The Lenovo® Iomega® ix4-300d Network Storage
stores, protects and shares all of your important
files, locally and remotely with cloud convenience --

56 units per pallet
All dimensions LxWxH and are approximations
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU Model EAN
70B89003EA LENOVO® IOMEGA® IX4-300D NETWORK STORAGE, 0TB DISKLESS EMEA 0887770963489
70B89004EA LENOVO® IOMEGA® IX4-300D NETWORK STORAGE, 4TB (2HD X 2TB) EMEA 0887770963502
70B89000EA LENOVO® IOMEGA® IX4-300D NETWORK STORAGE, 4TB (4HD X 1TB) EMEA 0887770963366
70B89001EA LENOVO® IOMEGA® IX4-300D NETWORK STORAGE, 8TB (4HD X 2TB) EMEA 0887770963403
70B89002EA LENOVO® IOMEGA® IX4-300D NETWORK STORAGE, 12TB (4HD X 3TB) EMEA 0887770963441
Spare Drives *(more compatible drives at www.lenovoemc.com/nasdisks)*
4N40A33753 NAS DRIVE 1TB FOR IX2 2-BAY/IX4-300D (SEAGATE ST1000DM003) 0887942154424
4N40A33751 NAS DRIVE 2TB FOR IX2 2-BAY/IX4-300D (SEAGATE ST2000DM001) 0887942154400
4N40A33749 NAS DRIVE 3TB FOR IX2 2-BAY/IX4-300D (SEAGATE ST3000DM001) 0887942154387